
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martha Smith - (719900) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.18 597 H 06/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Clitheroe 3

1:04.99 575 H 08/03/20 BOBCATS Regional Qualifier - Powered by FINIS Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:05.43 563 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Clitheroe 3

1:05.59 559 F 21/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:05.64 558 H 06/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Clitheroe 2

1:05.72 556 F 06/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Clitheroe 2

1:05.75 555 H 28/09/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:05.82 553 H 05/03/23 Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023 Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:05.85 552 H 31/03/19 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:05.95 550 H 02/10/22 Carnforth Otters & Lancaster City Bay Fusion Meet Lancaster Clitheroe 3

1:05.95 550 H 03/12/22 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022 Darwen Clitheroe 4

1:06.09 546 F 18/09/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.16 545 F 28/09/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.21 544 H 06/03/22 Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022 Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.35 540 H 16/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

1:06.40 539 H 01/12/18 PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.43 538 F 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.59 534 H 05/11/22 SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships Liverpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.65 533 H 18/09/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.67 532 H 18/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Clitheroe 2

1:06.70 532 H 21/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.82 529 H 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.83 529 H 08/01/23 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.97 525 H 10/10/21 North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:07.11 522 H 12/12/21 Clitheroe & District Dolphins Christmas Cracker Accrington Clitheroe 4

1:07.22 519 H 18/09/21 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet Sheffield Clitheroe 3

1:07.67 509 F 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2
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1:07.67 509 F 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:07.73 508 H 09/06/18 PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:07.90 504 H 11/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:08.23 497 H 16/07/17 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Clitheroe 3

1:08.29 495 H 17/03/18 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018 Knowsley Clitheroe 3

1:08.33 494 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Pioneer 79 3

1:08.77 485 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:08.79 485 H 03/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:09.06 479 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Clitheroe 3

1:09.14 477 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:09.61 468 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Clitheroe 2

1:09.71 466 H 04/07/21 Clitheroe Dolphins Ribblesdale Pool Clitheroe 0

1:11.06 440 F 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Pioneer 79 2

1:11.12 438 H 22/11/15 Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association Wigan  3

1:11.28 435 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

1:11.72 428 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Pioneer 79 2

1:12.63 412 H 28/11/15 Pioneer 79 Annual Club Championships 2015 Accrington Pioneer 79 4

1:12.74 410 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

1:12.78 409 H 27/09/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:13.59 396 H 23/11/14 Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala Huyton  2

1:14.74 378 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

1:14.84 376 H 15/02/14 ESSA North West Individual Championships Bolton Pioneer 79 3

1:15.55 366 H 26/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:15.63 365 H 14/11/14 Pioneer 79 Club Championships Accrington Pioneer 79 4

1:16.61 351 H 27/09/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet Wigan  3

1:16.64 350 H 28/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:16.79 348 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:20.37 304 H 15/11/13 Pioneer '79 Club Championships 2013 Accrington Pioneer 79 4

1:21.55 291 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Pioneer 79 3

1:28.43 228 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Pioneer 79 3

1:29.28 221 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:31.24 207 H 29/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Pioneer 79 2

1:33.26 194 H 17/06/12 Preston Guild Summer Open Preston Pioneer 79 3

1:39.10 162 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Pioneer 79 3

1:40.33 156 H 30/01/11 Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:52.51 110 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Pioneer 79 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.82 553 H 05/03/23 Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' Meet 2023 Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.83 529 H 08/01/23 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.35 540 H 16/12/22 Swim Wales Winter Championships 2022 Swansea  2

1:05.95 550 H 03/12/22 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Meet 2022 Darwen Clitheroe 4

1:06.59 534 H 05/11/22 SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships Liverpool Clitheroe 2

1:05.95 550 H 02/10/22 Carnforth Otters & Lancaster City Bay Fusion Meet Lancaster Clitheroe 3

1:06.09 546 F 18/09/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.65 533 H 18/09/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.21 544 H 06/03/22 Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022 Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:07.11 522 H 12/12/21 Clitheroe & District Dolphins Christmas Cracker Accrington Clitheroe 4

1:05.72 556 F 06/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Clitheroe 2

1:05.64 558 H 06/11/21 NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m) Manchester Clitheroe 2

1:06.97 525 H 10/10/21 North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:07.22 519 H 18/09/21 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet Sheffield Clitheroe 3

1:09.71 466 H 04/07/21 Clitheroe Dolphins Ribblesdale Pool Clitheroe 0
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1:09.71 466 H 04/07/21 Clitheroe Dolphins Ribblesdale Pool Clitheroe 0

1:04.99 575 H 08/03/20 BOBCATS Regional Qualifier - Powered by FINIS Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.16 545 F 28/09/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:05.75 555 H 28/09/19 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:04.18 597 H 06/07/19 Rotherham Metro 'A' and 'B' Grade SC Meet Sheffield Clitheroe 3

1:05.85 552 H 31/03/19 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.40 539 H 01/12/18 PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:06.67 532 H 18/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Clitheroe 2

1:05.59 559 F 21/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.70 532 H 21/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:05.43 563 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Clitheroe 3

1:07.73 508 H 09/06/18 PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:08.29 495 H 17/03/18 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018 Knowsley Clitheroe 3

1:06.43 538 F 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:06.82 529 H 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:08.23 497 H 16/07/17 Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale' Knowsley Clitheroe 3

1:08.79 485 H 03/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:09.61 468 H 05/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Clitheroe 2

1:07.67 509 F 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:08.77 485 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

1:09.14 477 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:09.06 479 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Clitheroe 3

1:07.90 504 H 11/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

1:08.33 494 H 03/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Pioneer 79 3

1:11.28 435 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

1:12.63 412 H 28/11/15 Pioneer 79 Annual Club Championships 2015 Accrington Pioneer 79 4

1:11.12 438 H 22/11/15 Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association Wigan  3

1:12.78 409 H 27/09/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

1:12.74 410 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

1:14.74 378 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

1:13.59 396 H 23/11/14 Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala Huyton  2

1:15.63 365 H 14/11/14 Pioneer 79 Club Championships Accrington Pioneer 79 4

1:16.61 351 H 27/09/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet Wigan  3

1:11.06 440 F 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Pioneer 79 2

1:11.72 428 H 26/04/14 Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet Macclesfield Pioneer 79 2

1:14.84 376 H 15/02/14 ESSA North West Individual Championships Bolton Pioneer 79 3

1:15.55 366 H 26/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:20.37 304 H 15/11/13 Pioneer '79 Club Championships 2013 Accrington Pioneer 79 4

1:16.64 350 H 28/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:21.55 291 H 22/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Pioneer 79 3

1:16.79 348 H 27/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:29.28 221 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:33.26 194 H 17/06/12 Preston Guild Summer Open Preston Pioneer 79 3

1:28.43 228 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Pioneer 79 3

1:31.24 207 H 29/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Pioneer 79 2

1:39.10 162 H 16/07/11 The City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Pioneer 79 3

1:40.33 156 H 30/01/11 Bolton & Manchester Age Group Gala Manchester Pioneer 79 3

1:52.51 110 F 04/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Pioneer 79 3
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